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CaHkT-MNMeTepObypr, PoiOaukui npocnekxT,

23/2

19 000 #

CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, Puibaukuin npocnekT, 23/2

Okpyr

Ynuua

KsapTupa

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun

Paspen

Twun 6ankoHa

et

OnucaHue

Clb, HeBCckun panoH

npocnekT PoibaLkui

15 m?

9 M

24 v*

9/14

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

NoJXunA

https://spb.move.ru/objects/9288496807
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® Axpexc flnpexc KapTol


https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_nevskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/prospekt_ryibackiy/
https://spb.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/
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